Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 262 94%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 262 92%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 262 93%

School staff treats me with respect. 259 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 245 91%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 208 87%

‘= School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 249 94%
g School staff is helpful. 253 94%
2 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 234 90%
o Climate of Support for Academic Learning 262 97%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 256 97%
< This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 256 96%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 262 92%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 233 95%

At this school, discipline is fair. 215 88%

Safety 262 97%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 260 98%

My child is safe on school grounds. 255 96%

Overall Climate 117 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 117 94%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 114 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 116 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 104 92%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 85 92%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 107 93%

> School staff is helpful. 115 95%
,§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 100 94%
e Climate of Support for Academic Learning 117 90%
i This school has high expectations for all students. 106 91%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 113 89%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 117 92%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 101 94%

At this school, discipline is fair. 88 90%

Safety 117 97%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 115 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 117 97%

Overall Climate 129 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 129 94%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 129 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 125 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 120 92%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 106 94%

< School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 122 93%
= School staff is helpful. 126 94%
@ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 117 94%
Lou Climate of Support for Academic Learning 129 91%
® This school has high expectations for all students. 123 89%
= This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 124 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 129 93%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 120 98%

At this school, discipline is fair. 109 87%

Safety 129 97%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 122 96%

My child is safe on school grounds. 123 98%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 80 89%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 80 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 79 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 80 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 73 82%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 62 90%

5 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 78 90%
£ School staff is helpful. 80 93%
3 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 72 92%
5 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 80 85%
T This school has high expectations for all students. 72 88%
< This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 79 84%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 80 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 78 91%

At this school, discipline is fair. 66 85%

Safety 80 90%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 76 89%

My child is safe on school grounds. 80 90%

Overall Climate 154 97%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 154 98%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 154 99%

School staff treats me with respect. 149 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 146 97%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 121 98%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 149 95%

_ School staff is helpful. 154 99%
© My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 134 97%
5 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 154 95%
This school has high expectations for all students. 145 94%

This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 153 96%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 154 96%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 147 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 129 95%

Safety 154 97%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 152 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 153 97%

Overall Climate 116 96%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 116 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 116 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 113 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 106 94%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 88 95%

o School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 114 95%
(_)U‘; School staff is helpful. 115 100%
T My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 102 93%
g Climate of Support for Academic Learning 116 99%
y This school has high expectations for all students. 111 99%
= This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 115 99%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 116 94%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 109 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 101 91%

Safety 116 96%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 114 96%

My child is safe on school grounds. 115 97%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 200 98%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 200 97%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 200 99%

School staff treats me with respect. 192 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 190 97%

o School staff welcomes my suggestions. 165 95%
3 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 192 95%
4 School staff is helpful. 195 99%
et My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 179 97%
5’ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 200 99%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 196 99%
Q This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 199 99%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 200 97%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 188 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 171 96%

Safety 200 99%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 197 98%

My child is safe on school grounds. 199 99%

Overall Climate 100 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 100 88%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 98 93%

School staff treats me with respect. 98 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 95 84%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 84 82%

5 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 100 85%
-E School staff is helpful. 100 93%
4 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 84 86%
E Climate of Support for Academic Learning 100 87%
§ This school has high expectations for all students. 95 87%
© This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 97 87%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 100 85%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 98 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 91 80%

Safety 100 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 90 96%

My child is safe on school grounds. 99 88%

Overall Climate 125 85%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 125 85%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 124 82%

School staff treats me with respect. 125 89%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 114 79%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 98 80%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 118 86%

= School staff is helpful. 121 92%
E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 93 87%
= Climate of Support for Academic Learning 125 86%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 111 85%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 120 87%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 125 78%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 110 84%

At this school, discipline is fair. 108 73%

Safety 125 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 118 94%

My child is safe on school grounds. 114 89%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 86 95%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 86 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 84 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 86 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 80 94%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 61 95%

. School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 82 95%
%’ School staff is helpful. 85 96%
8 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 68 99%
© Climate of Support for Academic Learning 86 93%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 75 93%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 82 93%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 86 94%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 77 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 68 91%

Safety 86 96%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 83 95%

My child is safe on school grounds. 85 96%

Overall Climate 118 84%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 118 85%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 116 86%

School staff treats me with respect. 118 91%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 113 82%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 91 79%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 109 81%
_g School staff is helpful. 116 91%
E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 98 80%
'-'CJ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 118 84%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 106 81%
- This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 113 86%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 118 78%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 98 83%

At this school, discipline is fair. 98 73%

Safety 118 86%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 113 86%

My child is safe on school grounds. 116 85%

Overall Climate 284 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 284 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 284 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 275 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 268 94%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 228 94%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 276 93%

v School staff is helpful. 282 95%
o My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 255 95%
EZ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 284 93%
w This school has high expectations for all students. 271 94%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 276 91%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 284 92%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 262 95%

At this school, discipline is fair. 241 89%

Safety 284 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 276 93%

My child is safe on school grounds. 280 95%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 136 92%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 136 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 135 92%

School staff treats me with respect. 134 92%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 123 89%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 108 87%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 128 90%

'§ School staff is helpful. 131 95%
&2 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 117 92%
g Climate of Support for Academic Learning 136 95%
= This school has high expectations for all students. 132 94%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 136 96%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 136 86%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 125 87%

At this school, discipline is fair. 116 85%

Safety 136 96%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 135 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 134 94%

Overall Climate 65 82%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 65 84%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 64 86%

School staff treats me with respect. 64 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 56 77%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 49 76%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 60 78%
E School staff is helpful. 65 86%
S My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 53 92%
p Climate of Support for Academic Learning 65 80%
é" This school has high expectations for all students. 62 79%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 65 80%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 65 73%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 59 76%

At this school, discipline is fair. 51 69%

Safety 65 84%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 60 90%

My child is safe on school grounds. 63 78%

Overall Climate 151 97%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 151 97%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 151 97%

School staff treats me with respect. 143 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 140 97%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 112 96%

o School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 146 97%
E School staff is helpful. 147 98%
= My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 133 98%
E Climate of Support for Academic Learning 151 95%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 134 96%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 146 95%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 151 94%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 142 98%

At this school, discipline is fair. 124 90%

Safety 151 99%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 144 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 148 98%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 61 88%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 61 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 60 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 58 91%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 60 87%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 49 88%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 60 90%

School staff is helpful. 60 92%

£ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 54 93%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 61 83%
This school has high expectations for all students. 61 84%

This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 59 81%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 61 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 57 93%

At this school, discipline is fair. 51 82%

Safety 61 88%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 55 87%

My child is safe on school grounds. 59 88%

Overall Climate 132 96%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 132 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 132 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 127 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 122 95%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 103 93%

. School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 124 96%
2 School staff is helpful. 129 98%
& My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 116 96%
L Climate of Support for Academic Learning 132 96%
§ This school has high expectations for all students. 123 96%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 127 97%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 132 93%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 111 95%

At this school, discipline is fair. 105 90%

Safety 132 98%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 127 98%

My child is safe on school grounds. 131 98%

Overall Climate 187 91%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 187 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 184 92%

School staff treats me with respect. 186 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 173 87%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 139 85%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 176 89%

c School staff is helpful. 187 94%
':;4 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 169 89%
© Climate of Support for Academic Learning 187 88%
- This school has high expectations for all students. 177 88%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 183 89%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 187 89%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 166 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 154 88%

Safety 187 95%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 183 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 184 94%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 156 92%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 156 92%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 156 96%

School staff treats me with respect. 154 96%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 138 90%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 113 88%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 149 92%

= School staff is helpful. 152 93%
f, My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 128 89%
S Climate of Support for Academic Learning 156 94%
= This school has high expectations for all students. 141 93%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 148 95%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 156 85%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 135 88%

At this school, discipline is fair. 124 81%

Safety 156 95%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 153 96%

My child is safe on school grounds. 149 95%

Overall Climate 70 92%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 70 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 67 90%

School staff treats me with respect. 69 96%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 68 88%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 60 87%

5 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 70 91%
o0 School staff is helpful. 68 91%
.§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 62 95%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 70 92%
Y This school has high expectations for all students. 64 92%
e« This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 64 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 70 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 69 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 59 86%

Safety 70 95%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 67 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 65 91%

Overall Climate 125 95%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 125 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 124 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 124 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 117 91%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 100 95%

< School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 117 94%
% School staff is helpful. 125 94%
o My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 109 98%
%’ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 125 98%
2 This school has high expectations for all students. 120 98%
2 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 122 98%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 125 94%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 118 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 109 92%

Safety 125 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 124 95%

My child is safe on school grounds. 125 94%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 66 93%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 66 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 64 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 65 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 66 89%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 50 94%

3z School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 62 97%
qé School staff is helpful. 65 95%
o My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 64 95%
< Climate of Support for Academic Learning 66 93%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 64 95%
] This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 65 91%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 66 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 65 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 62 79%

Safety 66 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 62 94%

My child is safe on school grounds. 65 94%

Overall Climate 108 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 108 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 108 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 105 96%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 105 93%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 93 94%

5 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 107 97%
Eb School staff is helpful. 104 93%
'§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 99 96%
~ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 108 91%
g This school has high expectations for all students. 99 91%
< This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 106 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 108 94%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 101 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 90 91%

Safety 108 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 100 92%

My child is safe on school grounds. 103 96%

Overall Climate 45 91%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 45 92%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 45 87%

School staff treats me with respect. 45 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 45 89%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 39 90%

_§ School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 44 91%
-E School staff is helpful. 43 91%
© My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 39 97%
< Climate of Support for Academic Learning 45 93%
£ This school has high expectations for all students. 40 95%
L This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 41 90%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 45 87%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 39 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 38 84%

Safety 45 93%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 40 88%

My child is safe on school grounds. 42 98%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 43 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 43 89%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 43 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 41 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 42 86%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 40 83%

o School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 42 86%
& School staff is helpful. 40 90%
% My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 41 93%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 43 89%
.L‘:)ﬂ3 This school has high expectations for all students. 41 93%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 42 86%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 43 87%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 39 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 37 84%

Safety 43 83%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 40 83%

My child is safe on school grounds. 41 83%

Overall Climate 116 90%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 116 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 116 96%

School staff treats me with respect. 112 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 113 87%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 104 84%

% School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 113 88%
< School staff is helpful. 112 91%
§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 92 88%
g Climate of Support for Academic Learning 116 90%
@ This school has high expectations for all students. 103 92%
2 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 112 88%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 116 85%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 103 88%

At this school, discipline is fair. 93 81%

Safety 116 93%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 112 93%

My child is safe on school grounds. 115 93%

Overall Climate 159 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 159 94%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 159 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 153 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 150 90%

- School staff welcomes my suggestions. 117 91%
g School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 154 91%
R School staff is helpful. 156 97%
§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 118 92%
= Climate of Support for Academic Learning 159 94%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 151 92%
fo: This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 153 95%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 159 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 144 92%

At this school, discipline is fair. 131 82%

Safety 159 97%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 158 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 159 94%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 65 88%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 65 89%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 65 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 61 90%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 60 88%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 48 88%

° School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 62 89%
2 School staff is helpful. 65 89%
§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 50 90%
4 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 65 83%
% This school has high expectations for all students. 62 84%
- This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 64 81%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 65 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 62 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 57 86%

Safety 65 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 57 91%

My child is safe on school grounds. 61 93%

Overall Climate 172 95%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 172 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 169 97%

School staff treats me with respect. 171 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 160 94%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 133 97%

o School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 165 92%
& School staff is helpful. 167 97%
= My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 145 99%
) Climate of Support for Academic Learning 172 94%
-§ This school has high expectations for all students. 159 95%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 172 93%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 172 96%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 149 98%

At this school, discipline is fair. 136 94%

Safety 172 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 167 89%

My child is safe on school grounds. 167 94%

Overall Climate 59 87%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 59 87%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 59 86%

School staff treats me with respect. 59 88%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 54 83%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 44 86%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 57 89%

-§ School staff is helpful. 59 90%
c My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 47 87%
'% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 59 85%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 55 84%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 53 87%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 59 81%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 52 85%

At this school, discipline is fair. 51 76%

Safety 59 96%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 58 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 58 95%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 58 75%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 58 73%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 57 77%

School staff treats me with respect. 56 71%

© School staff takes my concerns seriously. 56 70%
g School staff welcomes my suggestions. 50 68%
S School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 53 75%
§ School staff is helpful. 57 75%
7 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 55 75%
E Climate of Support for Academic Learning 58 75%
% This school has high expectations for all students. 56 73%
_fg’ This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 57 77%
g Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 58 78%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 58 83%

At this school, discipline is fair. 51 73%

Safety 58 79%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 55 78%

My child is safe on school grounds. 57 79%

Overall Climate 81 86%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 81 84%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 80 84%

School staff treats me with respect. 80 88%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 74 82%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 63 78%

v School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 74 82%
o School staff is helpful. 81 86%
ﬁD_, My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 67 84%
§ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 81 84%
3 This school has high expectations for all students. 77 83%
e This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 79 85%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 81 89%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 79 94%

At this school, discipline is fair. 70 84%

Safety 81 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 77 94%

My child is safe on school grounds. 77 90%

Overall Climate 55 90%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 55 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 55 91%

School staff treats me with respect. 54 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 50 88%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 46 83%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 50 92%

School staff is helpful. 51 94%

;E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 47 91%
g Climate of Support for Academic Learning 55 89%
This school has high expectations for all students. 51 88%

This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 52 90%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 55 90%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 52 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 51 84%

Safety 55 88%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 53 83%

My child is safe on school grounds. 53 92%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 63 93%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 63 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 62 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 60 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 59 93%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 52 90%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 59 95%

?3) School staff is helpful. 61 98%
& My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 59 95%
Tg Climate of Support for Academic Learning 63 92%
a This school has high expectations for all students. 61 92%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 59 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 63 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 60 95%

At this school, discipline is fair. 56 88%

Safety 63 90%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 61 89%

My child is safe on school grounds. 63 90%

Overall Climate 70 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 70 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 69 97%

School staff treats me with respect. 69 96%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 68 94%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 58 95%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 63 98%

< School staff is helpful. 67 93%
E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 59 98%
£ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 70 95%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 64 94%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 69 96%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 70 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 62 92%

At this school, discipline is fair. 57 89%

Safety 70 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 62 95%

My child is safe on school grounds. 70 87%

Overall Climate 41 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 41 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 40 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 39 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 36 92%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 33 91%

Q School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 38 92%
.E School staff is helpful. 41 90%
FC_’, My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 38 87%
w Climate of Support for Academic Learning 41 83%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 34 82%
[ This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 36 83%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 41 93%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 35 94%

At this school, discipline is fair. 32 91%

Safety 41 81%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 38 82%

My child is safe on school grounds. 40 80%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 128 93%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 128 93%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 128 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 126 96%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 117 88%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 104 92%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 123 91%

g School staff is helpful. 125 95%
z My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 101 90%
oy Climate of Support for Academic Learning 128 91%
§ This school has high expectations for all students. 123 90%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 123 93%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 128 89%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 116 92%

At this school, discipline is fair. 105 86%

Safety 128 98%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 126 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 125 96%

Overall Climate 136 96%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 136 97%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 135 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 134 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 128 93%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 114 94%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 131 99%

e School staff is helpful. 134 99%
3 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 121 93%
% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 136 96%
bt This school has high expectations for all students. 131 95%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 135 97%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 136 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 124 94%

At this school, discipline is fair. 116 88%

Safety 136 98%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 135 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 136 97%

Overall Climate 266 97%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 266 97%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 263 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 257 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 253 96%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 207 96%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 258 97%

© School staff is helpful. 263 97%
2 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 227 95%
U% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 266 96%
This school has high expectations for all students. 254 97%

This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 262 95%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 266 95%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 241 97%

At this school, discipline is fair. 224 92%

Safety 266 99%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 266 99%

My child is safe on school grounds. 266 99%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 115 91%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 115 93%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 113 95%

School staff treats me with respect. 115 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 107 89%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 69 93%

% School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 108 92%
£ School staff is helpful. 112 95%
% My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 90 92%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 115 89%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 103 87%
= This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 108 90%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 115 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 106 93%

At this school, discipline is fair. 99 82%

Safety 115 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 101 92%

My child is safe on school grounds. 103 92%

Overall Climate 46 91%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 46 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 46 93%

School staff treats me with respect. 46 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 43 91%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 36 89%

o School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 46 89%
2 School staff is helpful. 43 91%
2 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 43 93%
s Climate of Support for Academic Learning 46 90%
g This school has high expectations for all students. 41 90%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 43 91%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 46 89%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 42 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 39 87%

Safety 46 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 43 88%

My child is safe on school grounds. 44 93%

Overall Climate 91 98%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 91 97%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 91 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 88 99%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 88 95%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 67 96%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 90 99%
3 School staff is helpful. 89 99%
i My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 83 94%
o Climate of Support for Academic Learning 91 99%
§ This school has high expectations for all students. 89 99%
- This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 88 99%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 91 97%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 87 99%

At this school, discipline is fair. 86 95%
Safety 91 100%
My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 90 100%
My child is safe on school grounds. 89 100%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Zehnder Ranch

Overall Climate 236 93%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 236 92%
| feel welcome to participate at this school. 236 93%
School staff treats me with respect. 229 96%
School staff takes my concerns seriously. 216 87%
School staff welcomes my suggestions. 190 91%
School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 229 92%
School staff is helpful. 236 92%
My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 200 96%
Climate of Support for Academic Learning 236 92%
This school has high expectations for all students. 229 93%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 232 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 236 91%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 221 94%
At this school, discipline is fair. 204 87%
Safety 236 95%
My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 232 97%
My child is safe on school grounds. 233 94%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 78 84%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 78 83%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 72 89%

School staff treats me with respect. 78 88%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 65 77%

— School staff welcomes my suggestions. 48 73%
E School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 73 82%
% School staff is helpful. 72 82%
i My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 63 83%
.qg) Climate of Support for Academic Learning 78 84%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 70 86%
5 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 76 82%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 78 80%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 70 90%

At this school, discipline is fair. 62 69%

Safety 78 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 69 97%

My child is safe on school grounds. 74 88%

Overall Climate 69 73%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 69 74%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 65 82%

School staff treats me with respect. 69 81%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 61 67%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 46 72%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 65 69%
3 School staff is helpful. 63 75%
- My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 50 70%
'GEJ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 69 77%
£ This school has high expectations for all students. 60 75%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 66 79%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 69 72%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 60 85%

At this school, discipline is fair. 55 58%

Safety 69 65%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 63 65%

My child is safe on school grounds. 67 66%

Overall Climate 86 94%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 86 96%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 82 98%

School staff treats me with respect. 84 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 75 96%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 72 97%

5 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 80 94%
) School staff is helpful. 84 96%
rIT: My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 80 96%
© Climate of Support for Academic Learning 86 95%
g This school has high expectations for all students. 84 96%
2 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 84 93%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 86 92%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 86 93%

At this school, discipline is fair. 76 91%

Safety 86 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 82 90%

My child is safe on school grounds. 81 93%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 45 86%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 45 87%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 40 90%

School staff treats me with respect. 41 90%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 39 79%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 31 90%

= School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 42 83%
£ School staff is helpful. 42 90%
§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 38 87%
K} Climate of Support for Academic Learning 45 83%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 41 83%
! This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 45 82%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 45 90%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 43 98%

At this school, discipline is fair. 40 83%

Safety 45 82%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 40 80%

My child is safe on school grounds. 43 84%

Overall Climate 87 89%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 87 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 83 89%

School staff treats me with respect. 83 98%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 74 86%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 59 88%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 81 90%
2 School staff is helpful. 84 94%
_g My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 71 89%
- Climate of Support for Academic Learning 87 85%
‘§ This school has high expectations for all students. 84 85%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 87 86%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 87 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 86 91%

At this school, discipline is fair. 76 86%

Safety 87 90%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 85 92%

My child is safe on school grounds. 85 88%

Overall Climate 60 90%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 60 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 58 93%

School staff treats me with respect. 60 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 53 91%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 37 86%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 52 88%

s School staff is helpful. 54 93%
i My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 41 85%
s Climate of Support for Academic Learning 60 90%
§ This school has high expectations for all students. 51 86%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 53 94%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 60 90%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 55 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 48 83%

Safety 60 88%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 58 88%

My child is safe on school grounds. 57 88%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 154 89%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 154 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 154 87%

School staff treats me with respect. 152 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 133 89%

- School staff welcomes my suggestions. 109 84%
g School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 140 90%
g School staff is helpful. 149 93%
-E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 124 91%
-% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 154 90%
2 This school has high expectations for all students. 149 90%
-u_'l'_l This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 152 89%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 154 87%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 154 91%

At this school, discipline is fair. 119 82%

Safety 154 90%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 150 91%

My child is safe on school grounds. 152 89%

Overall Climate 25 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 25 92%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 24 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 22 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 21 90%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 21 90%

_ School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 25 96%
2 School staff is helpful. 25 88%
& My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 24 92%
o Climate of Support for Academic Learning 25 85%
% This school has high expectations for all students. 24 83%
- This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 23 87%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 25 90%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 25 100%

At this school, discipline is fair. 24 79%

Safety 25 73%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 25 76%

My child is safe on school grounds. 24 71%

Overall Climate 60 79%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 60 83%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 55 87%

School staff treats me with respect. 60 92%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 54 83%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 48 77%

00 School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 58 81%
E School staff is helpful. 59 85%
3 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 49 76%
;C_, Climate of Support for Academic Learning 60 73%
o This school has high expectations for all students. 57 70%
= This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 57 75%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 60 76%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 57 86%

At this school, discipline is fair. 53 66%

Safety 60 71%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 58 76%

My child is safe on school grounds. 58 66%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 216 83%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 216 85%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 205 85%

School staff treats me with respect. 208 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 177 81%

= School staff welcomes my suggestions. 151 76%
'%D School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 202 83%
2 School staff is helpful. 211 87%
S My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 175 83%
GCVJ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 216 79%
:E, This school has high expectations for all students. 203 75%
3 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 211 83%
© Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 216 77%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 209 85%

At this school, discipline is fair. 175 68%

Safety 216 83%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 213 92%

My child is safe on school grounds. 216 75%

Overall Climate 113 77%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 113 76%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 113 77%

School staff treats me with respect. 111 86%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 107 73%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 80 66%

< School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 110 67%
%D School staff is helpful. 112 77%
o My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 77 83%
8 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 113 75%
~ This school has high expectations for all students. 104 75%
- This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 112 75%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 113 76%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 107 81%

At this school, discipline is fair. 82 68%

Safety 113 85%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 102 90%

My child is safe on school grounds. 105 80%

Overall Climate 18 90%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 18 87%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 16 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 15 93%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 16 81%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 11 73%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 16 88%

% School staff is helpful. 18 89%
T My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 16 88%
'% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 18 97%
[ This school has high expectations for all students. 14 100%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 16 94%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 18 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 17 94%

At this school, discipline is fair. 16 88%

Safety 18 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 15 87%

My child is safe on school grounds. 17 94%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 113 81%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 113 80%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 108 85%

School staff treats me with respect. 112 89%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 100 78%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 77 69%

. School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 101 77%
.%D School staff is helpful. 109 79%
c My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 80 83%
% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 113 79%
g This school has high expectations for all students. 106 80%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 113 77%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 113 78%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 109 83%

At this school, discipline is fair. 97 73%

Safety 113 85%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 113 90%

My child is safe on school grounds. 112 79%

Overall Climate 172 85%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 172 86%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 170 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 172 91%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 157 86%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 131 82%

,'Eo School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 167 83%
i School staff is helpful. 167 89%
§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 141 81%
“; Climate of Support for Academic Learning 172 83%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 160 82%
LD.'P This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 167 83%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 172 87%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 162 92%

At this school, discipline is fair. 136 81%

Safety 172 83%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 171 82%

My child is safe on school grounds. 172 83%

Overall Climate 147 87%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 147 89%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 145 90%

School staff treats me with respect. 147 91%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 142 87%

- School staff welcomes my suggestions. 129 86%
-:%D School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 144 85%
= School staff is helpful. 147 89%
= My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 132 91%
u? Climate of Support for Academic Learning 147 86%
% This school has high expectations for all students. 138 85%
§ This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 145 87%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 147 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 141 91%

At this school, discipline is fair. 131 84%

Safety 147 83%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 143 85%

My child is safe on school grounds. 141 82%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 176 80%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 176 79%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 170 85%

School staff treats me with respect. 166 87%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 145 75%

= School staff welcomes my suggestions. 113 66%
':%D School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 149 77%
v School staff is helpful. 160 84%
8 My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 134 73%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 176 79%
@ This school has high expectations for all students. 173 78%
8 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 176 80%
& Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 176 77%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 155 83%

At this school, discipline is fair. 134 70%

Safety 176 88%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 156 94%

My child is safe on school grounds. 175 82%

Overall Climate 102 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 102 89%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 102 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 102 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 94 87%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 67 85%

- School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 94 87%
.;_D School staff is helpful. 100 88%
c My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 85 82%
§ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 102 90%
% This school has high expectations for all students. 91 85%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 97 96%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 102 82%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 93 89%

At this school, discipline is fair. 68 72%

Safety 102 85%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 91 86%

My child is safe on school grounds. 98 85%

Overall Climate 52 88%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 52 90%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 51 90%

School staff treats me with respect. 52 92%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 48 90%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 40 88%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 49 88%

% School staff is helpful. 50 90%
E> My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 40 90%
Q@ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 52 83%
S This school has high expectations for all students. 44 82%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 50 84%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 52 91%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 51 88%

At this school, discipline is fair. 44 93%

Safety 52 84%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 48 81%

My child is safe on school grounds. 50 86%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 28 99%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 28 100%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 28 100%

School staff treats me with respect. 27 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 28 100%

_ School staff welcomes my suggestions. 27 100%
_§ School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 28 100%
2 School staff is helpful. 28 100%
E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 24 100%
= Climate of Support for Academic Learning 28 98%
2 This school has high expectations for all students. 24 96%
4] This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 25 100%
- Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 28 100%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 26 100%

At this school, discipline is fair. 24 100%

Safety 28 98%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 26 96%

My child is safe on school grounds. 28 100%

Overall Climate 8 98%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 8 100%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 8 100%

School staff treats me with respect. 8 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 8 100%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 7 100%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 8 100%

® School staff is helpful. 8 100%
:QE) My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 6 100%
§ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 8 93%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 7 86%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 8 100%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 8 100%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 8 100%

At this school, discipline is fair. 7 100%

Safety 8 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 8 88%

My child is safe on school grounds. 8 100%

Overall Climate 7 99%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 7 100%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 7 100%

School staff treats me with respect. 7 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 7 100%

- School staff welcomes my suggestions. 5 100%
-%’ School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 7 100%
5 School staff is helpful. 7 100%
> My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 6 100%
a Climate of Support for Academic Learning 7 100%
E This school has high expectations for all students. 6 100%
g This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 7 100%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 7 100%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 6 100%
At this school, discipline is fair. 6 100%

Safety 7 90%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 5 80%
My child is safe on school grounds. 5 100%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 7 96%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 7 100%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 6 100%

School staff treats me with respect. 7 100%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 7 100%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 5 100%

.'ED School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 7 100%
% School staff is helpful. 7 100%
g My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 6 100%
® Climate of Support for Academic Learning 7 92%
N This school has high expectations for all students. 6 83%
-Q% This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 6 100%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 7 93%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 7 100%

At this school, discipline is fair. 7 86%

Safety 7 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 5 100%

My child is safe on school grounds. 6 83%

Overall Climate 88 95%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 88 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 88 97%

School staff treats me with respect. 88 97%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 81 93%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 69 96%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 86 92%

9 School staff is helpful. 84 98%
S My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 70 97%
S Climate of Support for Academic Learning 88 94%
3 This school has high expectations for all students. 77 96%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 81 91%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 88 97%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 73 96%

At this school, discipline is fair. 57 98%

Safety 88 91%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 49 86%

My child is safe on school grounds. 47 96%

Overall Climate 33 89%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 33 89%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 33 88%

School staff treats me with respect. 33 85%

. School staff takes my concerns seriously. 31 84%
S School staff welcomes my suggestions. 29 86%
§ School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 32 88%
5 School staff is helpful. 32 94%
s My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 30 97%
S Climate of Support for Academic Learning 33 86%
%J This school has high expectations for all students. 31 87%
o This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 33 85%
= Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 33 88%
This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 31 87%

At this school, discipline is fair. 28 89%

Safety 33 95%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 31 94%

My child is safe on school grounds. 32 97%
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